8.	Existing 2nd Proposed Lot Information					
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)				
	504636 -54.25 AL	59.02AL				
	17778 -3.00 AL	3.41 AC				
	355035 - 4.68 AL	5.79 AL				
	17779 - 4.86AL	20.00 AL				
	17780 - 9.4ZAC	17.72AC				
	APPLICANT IS:OWNERPURCHASE	RLESSEEOTHER				
AUTHORIZATION  9. Application is hereby made for permit(s) to anthorize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar with the information contained in this application, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such information is true, complete, and accurate. I further certify that I possess the authority to undertake the proposed activities. I hereby grant to the agencies to which this application is made, the right to enter the above-described location to inspect the proposed and or completed work.						
	E: Kittitas County does not guarantee a buildabl ecciving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustment	e site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for t.				
	correspondence and notices will be transmitted to the nt or contact person, as applicable	Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized				
Signatur	e of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record				
(REQUI	RFD if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):				
x Wh	land (date) 3-74-7 }	x / (date) 3-29-21 Machello / Till 3/19/202				
THIS FO		PMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE				
	PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL TO TH	E ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.				
TREASURER'S OFFICE REVIEW						
Tax Status	s: Paid in full By: Savo	Mna Myra Date: 3.11.21				
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES REVIEW  (X) This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas County Code (Ch. 16.08.055).						
	Deed Recording Vol Page Date					
		Parcel Creation Date:				
		Summit Zaning Districts A a 5				
	ninary Approval Date: 4/30/2021	By: Rubal Stare  By: Rubal Stare				
Final A	Approval Date: 5/11/2021	By: Ruharl Stewie				

	Existing and Proposed Let Inform	ratica		
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acress (I parcel number per line)	ge	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg	_)
	17781 - 4.72 AL		1A 00.05	
	Z83Z36 - 74.781	A,	20.00 AC	·
	185235 - 2,39A		17.17 AC	7= 1
	APPLICART IS: OWNER	Purchaser	LESSEE	OTHER
				*1
		AUTHORIZ/		
9.	Application is hereby made for pe- with the information contained in	emit(s) to authorize t	he activities described herein	. I certify that I am familiar
	information is true, complete, and	accurate. I further ce	rtify that I possess the authori	ty to undertake the proposed
	activities. I hereby grant to the agriculture to inspect the proposed an			to enter the above-described
NOTE	E: Kittites County does not gue	rantas e by Tachia	to food sense evilable	Tiefor or contra areas for
	receiving approval for a Boundary		atte, regit access, available	weter or sebute riers, in
417	correspondence and notices will be		10	
	ni or contact person, as applicable.		ana Owner b) Recara and co	opies sent to the authorized
Sionafæ	re of Authorized Agent:	Si	graince of Land Owner of i	Record
			5 22	
	RED if indicated on application)	(E	equired for application subs	antial):
(Interdien			11 0 110 110	~ n
X	(date)	X	Keely GN	(date) 2-8-2/
x x L	Housely 2.	-Z-Z/ X	Ley ON	2-2-21
x x L	Housely 2.	TUNITY DEVELOP		2-2-21
x x L	Housely 2.	TUNITY DEVELOP	Ledy ON WINGS MENT SERVICES AND THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.	2-2-21
X L	Admirily 2.  DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMP PRIOR TO SE	TUNITY DEVELOP	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.	2-2-21
X L	Administy 2.  DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMP PRIOR TO SE	CUNITY DEVELOPE DEMITTAL TO THE	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.	2-2-21
X L	Admirily 2.  DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMP PRIOR TO SE	CUNITY DEVELOPE DEMITTAL TO THE	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.	2-2-2( Treasurer's Office
K L	Africily 2.  DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMM PRIOR TO SE  S. Daid in full  COMMUNI	CUNITY DEVELOPI DEWITTAL TO THE REASURER'S OFFI By: SAVANN TY DEVELOPMENT	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.  CE REVIEW  MYYA  SERVICES REVIEW	2-2-21 Treasurer's Office
K L THES FO	DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMM PRIOR TO SE  S: Daid in full  COMMUNI This BLA meets the requirements of	CUNITY DEVELOPI DEWITTAL TO THE REASURER'S OFFE BY: SAVOLVING TY DEVELOPMENT Kititas County Cod	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.  CE REVIEW  Myya  SERVICES REVIEW  c (Ch. 16.08.055).	2-2-21 TREASURER'S OFFICE Date: 5.11.21
X C THIS FO	DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMM PRIOR TO SE  S: Daid in full  COMMUNI  This BLA meets the requirements of Beed Recording Vol Page	TUNITY DEVELOPI DEMITTAL TO THE REASURER'S OFFI By: SAVAVIA  TY DEVELOPMENT Kittitas County Cod Date	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.  CE REVIEW  MYYA  SERVICES REVIEW  c (Ch. 16.98.055).  ##Survey Required: Y	2-2-21 TREASURER'S OFFICE  Date: 5.11.21  esNo
THES FO	DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMM PRIOR TO SE  S: Daid in full  S: COMMUNI This BLA meets the requirements of seed Recording Vol Page	TY DEVELOPMENT  Kittitas County Cod  Par	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.  CE REVIEW  SERVICES REVIEW  e (Ch. 16.08.055).  ##Survey Required: Y  cel Creation Date:	2-2-21 TREASURER'S OFFICE  Date: 6-11-21  es_No
Tax Statu  (x) 1  Card  Last S	DRM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMM PRIOR TO SE  S: Daid in full  COMMUNI  This BLA meets the requirements of Beed Recording Vol Page	TUNITY DEVELOPI DEMITTAL TO THE REASURER'S OFFI By: SAVOUND TY DEVELOPMENT Kittias County Cod Date Par Cur	ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.  CE REVIEW  MYYA  SERVICES REVIEW  c (Ch. 16.98.055).  ##Survey Required: Y	2-2-21 TREASURER'S OFFICE  Date: 6.11.21  esNo